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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
 

PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE CALL ATTENDEE REGISTER 
           

 Project Name: Foreign Language Interpretation and Translation Services (On Demand, Remote) 
    

Contracts Negotiator:   Lisa Clark                                       

 Specification No: 1278207           Department: Office of Public Safety Administration 

 Conference Date:  Monday August 19, 2024      Conference Microsoft Teams: Conference Call at 10:00 A.M.                                                                       

                               
 
 

Attendee Name Company Name Telephone Number E-Mail Address 
Anne Davis City of Chicago, Office of 

Public Safety Administration 
312-745-5955 Anne.Davis@cityofchicago.org 

Lisa Clark City of Chicago, Office of 
Public Safety Administration 

312-744-2771 Lisa.Clark@cityofchicago.org 

Samuel Kamyszew 

 

 TransPerfect 773-414-3428  skamyszew@transperfect.com 

Pola Aghakhanians 

 

 Language Arts USA  747-319-8961 Pola@LanguageArtsUSA.com 

Jake  Gardner 
 

 TaikaTranslations  865-258-7903 sales@taikatranslations.com 

Natasha Deniston  
 

 Language Line N/A NDeniston@languageline.com 

Daniela Guzman    
 

 Language Line  831-648-7124  DGuzman@languageline.com 

Paul Scarborough  Andean Consulting Services 
International, LLC (ACSI 
Translations)   
 

 804-484-0109 pscarborough@acsitranslations.com 

Tal Roth 
 

GLOBO Language Solutions, 
LLC 

484-432-8277 tal@helloglobo.com 
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Kim Owens 
 

 Cyracom International, Inc. 520-745-9447 ext 6154409  rfpadmins@cyracom.com 

Jared Shiffman   Propio LS, LLC  913-359-1691  jshiffman@propio-Is.com 

Sydney Lindstrom 
 

LTC Language Solutions 312-221-7569 slindstrom@ltcls.com 

Alexis Jennings 
 

LTC Language Solutions 317-578-1673 Ajennings@ltcls.com 

Jonathan Miranda 
 

 N/A N/A N/A 

Robert Holloway 
 

Halloway Interpreting Group 312-609-9922 robert@robertinterprets.com 

Denise Corino Effective Communication  
 

917-330-0517 services@ecasl.com 

Carrie Brush 
 

Interprenet, Ltd 312-872-4750 Brush.carrie@interprenet.net 

Michael Casem 
 

Cyracom International, Inc. 520-745-9447 ext 6154454 mcasem@cyracom.com 

Bruno Lujan   
 

 Pocketalk, Inc. 720-378-3834 bruno@pocketalk.com 

 
 


